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48
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北 野 5022 常 翔 学 園

42

43

44

45

46

47

36

37

38

39

40

41

30

31

32

33

34

35

成 城

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

三 国 丘

東 住 吉

市 立 堺

茨 木

春 日 丘

牧 野

金 岡

和 泉

清 水 谷

市 岡

寝 屋 川

桃 山 学 院

日 新

芥 川

箕 面

摂 津

槻 の 木

池 田

金 光 大 阪

淀 商

大 手 前

OBF

淀 川 工

阿 武 野

東 大 谷

興 國

19 岸 和 田 産

20 泉 北

21 追 大 手 前

16 ヌ ヴ ェ ー ル

17 金 光 藤 蔭

18 阪 南

13 大 阪 市 立

14 八 尾

15 近 畿 大 附

10 同 志 社

11 河 南

12 貝 塚 南

7 佐 野 工

8 豊 中

9 大 商 学 園

4 bye

5 北 千 里

6 生 野

８月１６日（月）9:00集合 於：岸和田市総合体育館

R3新人大会　男子学校対抗　その１

1 大 阪 桐 蔭

2 教 天 王 寺

3 布 施
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79
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97
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91

92

93

94

95

96

羽 衣 学 園

都 島 工

bye

岸 和 田

堺 西

78 精 華

上 宮

佐 野

浪 速

教 大 池 田

星 翔

昇 陽

泉 陽

76 花 園

77 関 西 福 科

73 刀 根 山

74 大 商 大 堺

75 東 百 舌 鳥

久 米 田

明 星

四 條 畷

大 阪

大 阪 緑 涼

住 吉

53

54

天 王 寺

高 槻 北

皐 が 丘

登 美 丘

星 光 学 院

今 宮 工

52 清 風

51 電 通 大

81

82

70 東 海 仰 星

71 高 津

72 東 住 吉 総

67 関 大 北 陽

68 大 阪 学 院

69 日 根 野

64 関 西 大 倉

65 千 里

66 太 成 学 院

61 清 明 学 院

62 阪 南 大 学

63 開 明

58 山 田

59 狭 山

60 関 大 一

55 大 産 大 附

56 香 里 丘

57 吹 田 東

R3新人大会　男子学校対抗　その２

８月１７日（火）9:00集合 於：岸和田市総合体育館


